
 
 
 
 
 

School Shop opening times 
 
Dear Parent, 

We look forward to another successful year as your school uniform provider.  

During term time our normal opening times are Monday to Friday 1pm-5pm. 

You can shop online or book an appointment at: 
www.schoolwearsolutions.com/our-schools/pocklington-school-foundation/ 
 
 
New Starters 
Saturday 5th and Sunday 6th July are exclusively reserved, for appointments, for new starters.  
Please book your appointment on the website. 

Summer opening times 
 

Week Commencing Days Open for Appointments Opening Times 
Term Time Mon to Fri 

4th July end of term 
1:00pm – 5:00pm 
9am-1pm 

7th July Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday 1pm-5pm 
14th July Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday 1pm-5pm 
21st July Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday 9am-5pm 
28th July Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday 9am-5pm 
4th August  Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday 9am-5pm 
11th August Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday 

Saturday 
9am-5pm 
9am-1pm 

18th August Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday 
Saturday 

9am-5pm 
9am-1pm 

25th August Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday 
Saturday 

9am-5pm 
9am-1pm 

1st September Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday 
Thursday*, Friday 

9am-5pm 
1pm-5pm 

8th September Onwards Monday - Friday 1pm-5pm  
*New Term   

 
 
Individual fitting appointments can be booked outside these times on the contact details below. 
 
Amanda Smith, 
School Shop Manager 
Telephone (01759) 302245 
Email amanda.smith@newplansolutions.co.uk  


